BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

37.498
10.646
11.174
5.997
3.465
2.811
778
1.446

73.815

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

VOLUMEN

CARTAGENA

560.821,79
157.099,00
73.866,74
54.949,82
31.835,43
28.473,99
13.405,44
10.476,27

930.928,49



